
Honors Thesis Workshop Schedule 

The Business Communication Center offers the following workshops for Fall 2015.  

 

Honors Thesis Workshop II: Workshop II will cover research design, creating an 

annotated bibliography, and effective research methods. 

 

Monday, October 5 at 12 PM in WCOB 241 

Monday, October 5 at 3 PM in WCOB 240 

Tuesday, October 6 at 5 PM in WCOB 243 

Friday, October 9 at 3 PM in WCOB 116 

 

Honors Thesis Workshop III: Workshop III will explain how to write an honors thesis 

proposal, and it will also cover the SURF grant application proposal components. 

 

Tuesday, October 27 at 4 PM in WCOB 431 

Wednesday, October 28 at 3 PM in WCOB 240 

Thursday, October 29 at 1 PM in WCOB 241 

Friday, October 30 at 3 PM in WCOB 116 

 

Honors Thesis Workshop IV: Workshop IV will explain how to create and organize an 

honors thesis, including paragraph organization, transitions, integrating data analysis, and 

effective conclusions.  

 

Monday, November 9 at 11 AM in WCOB 241 

Tuesday, November 10 at 4 PM in WCOB 243 

Wednesday, November 11 at 3 PM in WCOB 240 

Friday, November 13 at 2 PM in WCOB 116 

 

Honors Thesis Workshop V: Workshop V will cover graphics integration and 

formatting of pagination, table of contents, footnotes, citations, and other visual 

document elements. It will also cover poster design and oral presentation of theses. 

 

Monday, November 23 at 11 AM in WCOB 241 

Tuesday, November 24 at 3 PM in WCOB 431 

Monday, November 30 at 5 PM in WCOB 116 

Tuesday, December 1 at 12 PM in WCOB 241 
 


